City of Carbondale, Pennsylvania
Quality of Life Violation Ticket
NOTICE OF VIOLATION

Inspector:

Date of Complaint:

Date of Inspection:

Address of Property:

Name/Address of Owner:

An inspection was performed on the above noted address. The following violations were found:

Description

o Accumulation of rubbish or garbage

o Animal maintenance and waste/feces cleanup

o Disposal of rubbish or garbage dumping

o High weeds, grass or plant growth

o Littering or scattering rubbish

o Motor vehicles — Unlicensed, Disabled, Uninspected

o Outside placement of indoor appliances/furniture

o Sidewalk Obstructions

o Stagnant water in pools or other containers

o Snow and ice removal from sidewalks

Fine
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Payment Due
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days
5 Days

You are hereby giving 5 days to pay this ticket. Payment of Notice of Violation may be made in person to
Carbondale City Hall or by mailing to:

City of Carbondale
One North Main Street

Carbondale, Pennsylvania 18407

Appeals may be filed within five (5) days of issuance of ticket. Please contact the number below to file an appeal.

Questions or concerns, please call (570) 282-4633.

TICKET NUMBER




